LANGSTON UNIVERSITY

Bachelor of Business in Management
Concentrations:
Human Resources or Supply Chain Mangement

Student’s Name
SID #
Projected Date of Graduation:

Course No | Course Title Credit | Grade | Course(s) Substitute Remarks
Hours Needed Course
AC2103 Principles of 3
Accounting |
AC2203 Principles of 3
Accounting Il
EC2023 Principles of 3
Microeconomics
3303 Business 3
Statistics
BA3683 Introduction to 3
Management
Science
FIN3313 Financial 3
Management
3503 Microcomputer 3
Applications
3563 Intro MIS 3
MG3703 Fundamentals of | 3
Management
BA3623 Business 3
Communication
MG3753 Operations 3
Management
3633 Business Law 3
3763 Principles of 3
Marketing
4703 Business Policy | 3
& Strategy
3713 Human Behavior | 3
in Org
4513 Business 3
Telecomm
4713 Managing Indiv 3
& Work Groups
4753 International 3
Management
4733 Managing 3
Complex
Organizations
Electives 12 Hours: 3000-
4000 MG/BA
3
3
3
3




Internship
(6 credit hours
can be split)

6 Hours Free

Electives
3
3
BA2601 &
MIS3513
Suggested Free
Electives

MINOR




